10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

#

Student ID

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Student Name
ANITA KUMARI
ANITA MEENA
ANSHI KUMARI
ARATI KUMARI
ARYAMAN RATHORE
ASHOK KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
BALA RAM
CHINKPAL SINGH DEORA
CHIRAG PAL SINGH
DADMI

DHAIRYA BHATT
DHANA RAM
DINESH KUMAR
GOMTI

GOVIND SINGH
HARSHITA SINGH RATHORE
HEENA

HEMANT KHOJA
HEMLATA MEENA
HITESH ADRA
HUKAM SINGH
KINJAL SINGH
KIRAN KUMAR
LAXMAN KUMAR
MUKESH PATEL

Father Name

DINESH KUMAR
BABULAL

BHALA RAM

DEVA RAM

RAMESH KUMAR
HEMTA RAM

RAMESH KUMAR
MANGILAL

BHANWAR LAL
SHAMBHU SINGH RAJPUT
SURAJ SINGH

MORA RAM

RANJEET KUMAR BHATT
RANCHHOD KUMAR
BHERA RAM

JOGA RAM

BHAWANI SINGH
DIGPAL SINGH RATHORE
POONMA RAM

BHOLA RAM

MAVA MEENA

DESHA RAM ADRA
GANPAT SINGH

JUJAR DAN

NARAYAN LAL
PAKARAM

HEERA RAM PATEL

# Total Days

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
3l
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

18
16
19
17
20
18
16
19
17
20
18
16
19
17
20
18
16
19
17
20
18
16
19
17
20
18

16

13
15
12
14
11
13
15
12
14
11
13
15
12
14
11
13
15
12
14
11
13
15
12
14
11
13
15

Remarks (Percentage)

58.00%
51.60%
61.20%
54.80%
64.50%
58.00%
51.60%
61.20%
54.80%
64.50%
58.00%
51.60%
61.20%
54.80%
64.50%
58.00%
51.60%
61.20%
54.80%
64.50%
58.00%
51.60%
61.20%
54.80%
64.50%
58.00%

51.60%




28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Y
42
43
44
45

46

#

Student ID

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146

Student Name
NANDINI MERTIYA
NIKITA GURJAR
NIKRAM KUMAR
PADAM SINGH

PAYAL KANWAR
PRASHANT SUNDESHA
RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

RAVI CHAMPAWAT
SACHIN PARMAR
SAHIL MEHAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
SANJANA KUMARI
SHAKTI DAN CHARAN
SHREEPAL SINGH
TINKAL KANWAR
VASUNDHARA DURSHAWAT
VIKRAM KUMAR

VISHV PRATAP LATTA

Father Name

HEM SINGH

KISHAN SINGH
NARAYAN LAL

BABU SINGH

KHUSHAL SINGH
KAMLESH KUMAR
SAKA RAM

SHISHPAL

CHANDAN SINGH CHAMPAV
VAKTA RAM

SHAHJAD KHAN
PRAVEEN KUMAR
NARENDRA MALI
CHHAIL DAN
HANUWANT SINGH RAO
KESAR SINGH

GANPAT SINGH ARHA
PEETHARAM

MOHAN LAL LATTA

# Total Days

31
31
31
31
3l
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

19
17
20
18
16
19
17
20
18
16
19
17
20
18
16
19
17
20

18

12
14
11
13
18
12
14
11
13
15
12
14
11
13
15
12
14
11

13

Remarks (Percentage)

61.20%
54.80%
64.50%
58.00%
51.60%
61.20%
54.80%
64.50%
58.00%
51.60%
61.20%
54.80%
64.50%
58.00%
51.60%
61.20%
54.80%
64.50%

58.00%




